Flamenco Roses™

green
LOWEN ) ENTERTAINNENT weeceetUbe

NOVOMATIC INTERACTIVE

Deposit Paylin] | — - Help: Exit
\ . O Ol
ROV EH
P
'+ [ r..’ 45 .
= fy e 1075

[0
L4
e
L6
L1
| 7
S1IER

Credit Last Win

€2051.20 Please place your bet €0.00

;,!'L::jﬂu :::‘; ﬁ €10.00 , i i

DISCLAIMER

All information printed in this document is subject to change without notice. Although care has been used when compiling the information contained in
this document, Léwen Entertainment takes no responsibility for any reliance on the information's accuracy. Preciseness of information may also vary
subject to specific market requirements and/or legislation.

COPYING IN ANY PART IS PROHIBITED!
© 2009, Lowen Entertainment CONFIDENTIAL

About Flamenco Roses™



GENERAL INFORMATION
Game Type 10-line, 5-reel video slot with free games feature
Theme Spain

GAME FEATURES
® Free Games with Fixed Wilds

PAYOUT
Default maximum Win = 1000 times credits bet per line
Hit Frequency (%) Approx. 24% at 10 lines played

Jackpot Not suitable

Volatility * ****

7 ... low volatility, % % % % % ... high volatility

Variations

Variations (%) 90 92 94 95 96 97

Return (%) 90,06 92,02 94,05 95,09 96,08 97,07

GAME DESIGN

Game Theme and Graphics

Olé! Hot Flamenco rhythms and plenty of Spanish passion - that's all it takes to get your
profits dancing! Experience the Spanish temperament up close with Flamenco Roses™
sweep across the dance floor to the sound of castanets and swoop elegantly between
the yellow roses towards feature game!

Main Game

The aim with Flamenco Roses™ is to land 5 identical symbols along a win line. Winning
combinations run from left to right across active win lines in the normal game. To win,
the symbols must lie next to each other without any other symbols between them.

DEERRBRRER
CECEERREER




“Flamenco Rose

PAYTABLE

SYMBOL

DANCER
FLAMENCO GIRL
NECKLACE
BRACELET
GUITAR

HAT

ACE

KING

QUENN

JACK

10

GOLDEN ROSE

5x

1000
500
300
300
200
200
150
150
100
100
100
50

4x

200
150
100
100
50
50
30
30
20
20
20
20

3x

50
20
15
15
10
10
10

o o o u

2x

10

LINE

£l

L
£

T

S

Free Games with Fixed Wilds

3 or more scattered 'Golden Roses' trigger 11 Free Games. Our Flamenco 'Dancer’
(Wild) plays the main role - as soon as he appears, he remains fixed in his position until
the end of the Free Spins and completes your winning combinations. The more
Flamenco 'Dancers' you land, the higher your win chances! Further Free Spins can be
won with 3 or more 'Golden Roses'. The stake from the regular game is used here.

Top prize: 1000 times credits bet per line.
Feature hit rate: Approx. 180-190 games.

Rules

'‘Dancer’ substitutes for all symbols, except Scatters.

All pays are for wins of left to right, except Scatters, which pay any.
All prizes are on selected lines, excluding Scatters.

Highest win only paid per selected line.

Line wins are multiplied by credits bet per line.

Scatter prizes are multiplied by total bet.

Scatter wins are added to line wins.

SCATTER SPECIAL FUNCTION

Substitutes except Scatter

X Feature Trigger



	Flamenco Roses™

