Flamenco Roses™





Flamenco Roses Deposit Pay in Exit co.oo 15:15 10 4 4 2 2 9 8 6 6 1 1 7 7 8 9 3 3 5 5 10 Credit € 2 051.20 Last Win Please place your bet €0.00 Bet/Line Autoplay Paytable Gamble Start 10 €1.00 €10.00

Flamenco Roses™ SPECIFICATION

DISCLAIMER

All information printed in this document is subject to change without notice. Although care has been used when compiling the information contained in this document, Löwen Entertainment takes no responsibility for any reliance on the information's accuracy. Preciseness of information may also vary subject to specific market requirements and/or legislation.

COPYING IN ANY PART IS PROHIBITED! © 2009, Löwen Entertainment CONFIDENTIAL

About Flamenco Roses™

GENERAL INFORMATION							
Game Type	10-line, 5-reel video slot with free games feature						
Theme	Spain						
GAME FEATURES							
	Free Games with Fixed Wilds						
PAYOUT							
Default maximum Win	1000 times credits bet per line						
Hit Frequency (%)	Approx. 24% at 10 lines played						
Jackpot	Not suitable						
Volatility	$\star \star \star \star \star \star$ $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \star \dots \text{ low volatility, } \star \star \star \star \star \dots \text{ high volatility}$						

Variations						
Variations (%)	90	92	94	95	96	97
Return (%)	90,06	92,02	94,05	95,09	96,08	97,07

🔄 🖬 🖬 🖬 eune 💽 eune

GAME DESIGN

<image>



Flamenco Ro

Free Games with Fixed Wilds

3 or more scattered 'Golden Roses' trigger 11 Free Games. Our Flamenco 'Dancer' (Wild) plays the main role - as soon as he appears, he remains fixed in his position until the end of the Free Spins and completes your winning combinations. The more Flamenco 'Dancers' you land, the higher your win chances! Further Free Spins can be won with 3 or more 'Golden Roses'. The stake from the regular game is used here.

Top prize: 1000 times credits bet per line. Feature hit rate: Approx. 180-190 games.

Rules

- 'Dancer' substitutes for all symbols, except Scatters.
- All pays are for wins of left to right, except Scatters, which pay any.
- All prizes are on selected lines, excluding Scatters. •
- •
- Highest win only paid per selected line. Line wins are multiplied by credits bet per line. ٠
- Scatter prizes are multiplied by total bet.
- Scatter wins are added to line wins.

PAYTABLE

SYMBOL	5x	4x	3x	2x	LINE	SCATTER	SPECIAL FUNCTION
DANCER	1000	200	50	10	x		Substitutes except Scatter
FLAMENCO GIRL	500	150	20		x		
NECKLACE	300	100	15		x		
BRACELET	300	100	15		x		
GUITAR	200	50	10		x		
HAT	200	50	10		x		
ACE	150	30	10		x		
KING	150	30	10		x		
QUENN	100	20	5		x		
JACK	100	20	5		x		
10	100	20	5		x		
GOLDEN ROSE	50	20	5			x	Feature Trigger